THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9503METE+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX9503 filters and amplifies standard-definition
video signals. Maxim’s DirectDrive™ technology elimi-
nates large output-coupling capacitors and sets the
video black level to ground. The input of the MAX9503

Reconstruction Filter
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
0 TO 50mV
0V
-0.1V TO
+0.1VMAX9503
AMP
LINEAR
REGULATOR
CHARGE
PUMP
BUFFER
VIDOUTVIDIN
MAX9503G: 6dB
MAX9503M: 12dB
LOWPASS
FILTER
0V
19-3676; Rev 1; 8/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART*
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG CODE TOP MARK
MAX9503GEEE 16 QSOP E16-4 —
MAX9503GETE 16 TQFN T1633-4 ACU
MAX9503MEEE 16 QSOP E16-4 —
MAX9503METE 16 TQFN T1633-4 ACV
Functional Diagram/Typical Operating Circuit and Pin
Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
*All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.